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5
14:45

1400 m
81.000 

4RACING.TV FM 72 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 81.000  (50.625 16.200 8.100 4.050 2.025)

1
1400

Box: 8
ML: 11,0

63.00

Strange Magic
6j. ch S (Erupt - Samish Bay)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Messrs W K Graham, G L Chr

N Nastili

28.03 Fvp 3 1600 7,0 N Nastili Call To Glory, Get It Done, Strange Magic
07.03 Fairview 3 1200 34,0 E Webber Lovegrass, Mythical Dream, Strange Magic
28.02 Fairview 9 1200 15,0 E Webber Sweetie Darling, Articuno, Valerias Dream
07.02 Fairview 7 1400 13,5 E Webber Sun Spectacular, Volare E Mambo, Arabian 
04.02 Fvp 3 1200 9,0 L Mxothwa Bomber Girl, Lovegrass, Strange Magic

2
Box: 12
ML: 15,0

62.50

September Flower
4j. b S (One World - Pretty Wendy)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: P J Moor

Charles Ndlovu

04.02 Fvp 9 1600 5,0 R Fourie Flight Display, Flower Festival, Thread Of Lif
30.12 Fvp 1 1300 3,0 R Fourie September Flower, Flower Festival, No Gre
22.11 Fvp 3 1200 6,0 R Fourie Jambo Sana, White Hills, September Flower
09.08 Fvp 7 1300 4,3 S Veale Dawn Of Gold, Lady Tiptree, Angelsea
05.07 Fvp 1 1100 2,1 R Fourie September Flower, Thread Of Life, Cape Fl

3
Box: 13
ML: 15,0

62.00

My Ami Beach
7j. ch S (Marchfield - Unconditional)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Shadlee Fortune

07.03 Fairview 5 1200 17,0 J Gates Lovegrass, Mythical Dream, Strange Magic
28.02 Fairview 5 1200 11,0 J Gates Sweetie Darling, Articuno, Valerias Dream
07.02 Fairview 9 1200 34,0 J Gates Forest Spy, Champonelle -
31.01 Fairview 6 1000 17,0 X Ndlovu Bomber Girl, Bethel, King's Ransom
10.01 Fairview 1 1200 9,0 X Ndlovu My Ami Beach, Sharapova, Pomodoro Magi

4
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

61.50

Treasure Hunt
7j. b S (Elusive Fort - Goldandsilver)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: C Lotz

Chad Little

21.03 Fairview 4 1400 67,0 E Webber Walkonthewildside, Sun Spectacular, Chere
07.02 Fairview 9 1400 21,0 C Little Sun Spectacular, Volare E Mambo, Arabian 
31.01 Fairview 3 1400 67,0 K Steyn Montelena, Heart Peaks, Treasure Hunt
30.12 Fvp 6 1300 21,0 K Steyn Kabon Kapi, You Win Again, Golden Pacific
27.12 Fvp 6 1200 11,0 K Steyn Woman Of Power, Kabon Kapi, Strange Ma

5
Box: 4
ML: 3,0

60.50

Sharapova
6j. b S (Querari - Nother Russia)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Mauritzfontein  Ltd (Nom: Mrs

Richard Fourie

28.03 Fvp 1 1300 2,4 R Fourie Sharapova, Swiss Walt, Miss Shaivi
04.03 Fvp 4 1000 1,9 R Fourie Project Runway, See You In A Bit, Bosnay
10.01 Fairview 2 1200 2,8 R Fourie My Ami Beach, Sharapova, Pomodoro Magi
30.12 Fvp 2 1300 1,7 R Fourie Cruzador, Sharapova, Absolu Noir
13.12 Fvp 3 1000 3,0 R Fourie Jade's Caberneigh, Project Runway, Sharap

6
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

60.50

Valerias Dream
6j. b S (Querari - Westwardly)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs O B Heffer & B Makw

S Naidoo

28.02 Fairview 3 1200 21,0 S Naidoo Sweetie Darling, Articuno, Valerias Dream
07.02 Fairview 5 1400 67,0 S Naidoo Sun Spectacular, Volare E Mambo, Arabian 
30.12 Fvp 7 1300 17,0 D Pillay September Flower, Flower Festival, No Gre
15.11 Fvp 11 1300 13,5 C Maujean Kabon Kapi, Treasure Hunt, Strange Magic
11.10 Fairview 8 1200 15,0 C Zackey Symbol Of Love, My Ami Beach, Articuno

7
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

60.00

Aspoestertjie
6j. ch S (Coup De Grace - Mrs Everest)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: D Fegen

Calvin Habib

04.04 Fairview 14 1200 41,0 S Khathi Hugsandhighfives, Piton De Neige, Pomodo
28.03 Fvp 6 1300 17,0 N Baboo Sharapova, Swiss Walt, Miss Shaivi
07.03 Fairview 12 1200 13,5 C Habib Ms Patty, Smashing, Komesans Passion
31.01 Greypoly 1 1400 6,5 R A Venniker Aspoestertjie, Perfect Trust, Princess Palac
20.12 Greyville 4 1400 5,0 S Moodley Colorado Creek, Purple Flower, Perfect Tru

8
Box: 14
ML: 11,0

59.50

Flower Festival
5j. ch S (Flower Alley - Milk And Honey)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs V Namchunder, G M 

Luyolo Mxothwa

21.03 Fairview 6 1400 15,0 D B Geerthsen Walkonthewildside, Sun Spectacular, Chere
28.02 Fairview 3 1400 26,0 D B Geerthsen Igugulethu, Globetonic, Flower Festival
04.02 Fvp 2 1600 13,5 L Mxothwa Flight Display, Flower Festival, Thread Of Lif
30.12 Fvp 2 1300 15,0 M V'rensburg September Flower, Flower Festival, No Gre
13.12 Fvp 8 1400 15,0 K Matsunyane Catch Your Breath, You Win Again, Idita

9
Box: 7
ML: 15,0

59.50

Marshmallow
5j. b S (Fire Away - Fudge)

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: N J Paddock & Miss H J Red

Marco V'rensburg

04.04 Fairview 6 1200 51,0 M V'rensburg Hugsandhighfives, Piton De Neige, Pomodo
07.03 Fairview 9 1200 21,0 C Little Ms Patty, Smashing, Komesans Passion
20.12 Fvp 5 1600 4,0 M V'rensburg Arabian Red, Canford Queen, Querandi
15.11 Fvp 1 1300 8,0 M V'rensburg Marshmallow, Flower Festival, Rain Bird
27.09 Fvp 1 1400 4,3 M V'rensburg Marshmallow, Flower Festival, Jambo Sana

10
Box: 2
ML: 7,0

59.00

Stroopsoet
4j. b S (Pomodoro - Konfessional)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Craig Zackey

14.11 Turffontein Inside 6 1200 26,0 D Schwarz Ride On, Lady Of Memphis, Valieva
22.10 Turffontein Inside 9 1000 13,5 M Yeni Kia Kaha, One Party, Samoa
21.09 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 15,0 T Mayhew Stroopsoet, Zalta Star, Greenhouse
24.08 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 13,5 D Schwarz Accept Cookies, Tipperary, Glamorous Lady
11.07 Turffontein Inside 5 1000 17,0 D Schwarz Seventeen Again, Bellissivar, Vulcanite

11
Box: 11
ML: 11,0

58.50

Duellona
5j. ch S (Fire Away - Folk Law)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs  R P Macnab & D Jes

H Moosun

07.01 Fvp 3 1400 13,5 J Botes Thread Of Life, Ice Cap, Duellona
18.10 Fvp 5 1600 15,0 C Zackey Catch Your Breath, Lady Writer, Beau Kala
09.08 Fvp 8 1300 17,0 D B Geerthsen Donny Tee, Enchanted Sky, Guerra
16.07 Fvp 10 1600 5,5 N Nastili Global Rush, Unyielding, Raising Quinn
02.07 Fvp 2 1300 17,0 L Mxothwa Call To Glory, Duellona, Angelsea

12
Box: 9
ML: 34,0

58.00

Courageous
5j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Frankly)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs A Puggia, D Cicognini

Kendall Minnie

28.03 Fvp 10 1300 34,0 K Minnie Chili Bomb, Mister Whistle, King's Sailor
14.03 Fairview 10 1400 21,0 K Minnie Globetonic, Guarding The Wall, Future Of E
21.02 Fvp 4 1600 4,0 R Fourie Concerto, , Suchalife
07.02 Fairview 10 1400 21,0 X Ndlovu Sun Spectacular, Volare E Mambo, Arabian 
23.11 Turffontein 8 1600 15,0 S Moodley Happy Mo, Doitwithdiamonds, Boom Boom
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5
14:45

1400 m
81.000 

4RACING.TV FM 72 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 81.000  (50.625 16.200 8.100 4.050 2.025)

13
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

58.00

Kilmonivaig
6j. b S (William Longsword - Mon Ami Misty)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing & Mr E C Garratt

Chase Maujean

07.03 Fairview 7 1200 21,0 C Maujean Ms Patty, Smashing, Komesans Passion
24.01 Fairview 6 1400 6,5 C Maujean Below Deck, Sky Velocity, Light Of Day
27.12 Fvp 4 1200 34,0 C Maujean Woman Of Power, Kabon Kapi, Strange Ma
13.12 Fvp 10 1400 21,0 C Maujean Catch Your Breath, You Win Again, Idita
15.11 Fvp 4 1300 9,0 C Maujean Marshmallow, Flower Festival, Rain Bird

14
Box: 1
ML: 34,0

52.00

Colorama
7j. b S (Captain Of All - Entrenched Emblem)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing

M K Katjedi

28.03 Fvp 9 1600 26,0 M K Katjedi Call To Glory, Get It Done, Strange Magic
04.02 Fvp 7 1600 21,0 Y Ramzan Flight Display, Flower Festival, Thread Of Lif
13.12 Fvp 4 1400 6,0 Y Ramzan Pomodoro Magic, Ice Cap, Elusive Mata
29.11 Fvp 2 1600 11,0 Y Ramzan Arabian Red, Colorama, Sky Velocity
18.10 Fvp 6 1600 11,0 C Maujean Ignitethelight, State Capitol, Green Fame

Ergebnis: Quoten:


